
Yr Graduated Name Address Email Message

1970 Daryl Lyon Sr. 19 Beaver Street Dolgeville dlyon001@twcny.rr.com

1970 Glenda McCarthy P.O. Box 90784, Long Beach, CA 90809 glendablue@mac.com I attended school in Dolgeville from 1960-1963 and loved it. 

From there family moved to (arg) Alabama then (better) 

Florida. I found my own home in California in 1971. Still have 

a warm place in my heart for Dolgeville.

1971 Curtis J. Eggleston 94 N. Helmer Ave. Dolgeville, NY 13329 cegglest@twcny.rr.com

1971 Judy Thompson Yanney 34 Elm Street, Dolgeville, NY 13329 YANNEY34@HOTMAIL.COM

1971 Sandra G. Jones sjones25@twcny.rr.com

1972 Carl Stallman Jr 548 Murphy Rd Little Falls, NY 13365 sstallm1@twcny.rr.com

1972 Carol Jennings Peat 4828 W. Softwind Drive, Glendale, Arizona 85310 revolvergal@yahoo.com 

1972 Thomas Dineen 230 Granada St, Fernley, NV, 89408 tdineen@ix.netcom.com BSEE San Diego State University 1982

1972 Donald R. Carpenter 187 Spruce Lake RD, Little Falls, NY 13365 Dcarpen843@aol.com

1972 Susan Gifford Pawlowich 10 Kingsbury Ave., Little Falls, N.Y. 13365 Spawlowich@hotmail.com

1972 Terry Ann (Chadwick) Winton 173 Horizon View Drive, Colchester, VT 05446 t.winton@comcast.net I enjoy viewing this site. Please note new email address for 

anyone wishing to contact me.

1973 Gail Timmerman gailwolf9955@yahoo.com Hello folks, I'm looking for any information to locate the class 

of '73. A few of us are trying to set up an informal reunion for 

this year. So If anyone can help please e-mail me. Hope to hear 

from you!!! 

1973 Randy Salek 637 E. John St. Little Falls, NY 13365 RS2NDCHF@HOTMAIL.COM LOOKING FORWARD TO THE NEXT CLASS 

REUNION!!!!!

1973 Brad Short bshort@entergy.com

1973 Fran (Cavallo) Warren 3763 Keri Way ,  Fallbrook  Ca. 92028 fwarren@roadrunner.com 

1974 Judy Davis-Ruffing 603 Garden Street, Little Falls roverruffing@aol.com

1974 Karen Guzewich Nagle 17 West Faville Avenue, Dolgeville, NY 13329 guzzy@twcny.rr.com Hello!!!

1974 linda (countryman) griffin 40 1/2 E. Faville Ave. dolgeville, ny llgriffin_1956@verizon.net c'mon class of 74! most of us are still around. let's hear from 

ya!

1975 Bruce R. Carpenter 11 1/2 Baker Street, Dolgeville, N.Y. 13329 carpy024@webtv.net

1975 Lenore (Tooly) Gabriel 35 West Spofford Avenue, Dolgeville, NY 13329 NorrieAnne@aol.com

1975 Linda C Lyle 3 Gibson St, Dolgeville, NY 13329 adnil39@aol.com

1975 Rosemarie (Purpura) Boyer 1246 Barker Rd boyer3031@hotmail.com HELLO EVERYONE!!!!!

1976 Cheryl Darling Jorrey 100 S.Main St., Dolgeville, N.Y. 13329 cjorrey@hotmail.com

1976 Christine Haughton Reynolds 33 Howard Street, Dolgeville, NY  13329 creynolds@dolgeville.org

1976 David M. (Mike) Carter 906 Strowbridges Drive, Huron, Ohio 44893 dmcbill@aol.com

1976 June Preisser Marlo Virginia mhj700@yahoo.com

1976 Kathy Contino-Turner 99 North Fourth Ave, Ilion NY 13357 kturner5@twcny.rr.com Hey! we missed 25...how about 30!

1976 Tim Pierce 6455 Electric Railway  Cicero, NY 13039 piercy@twcny.rr.com

1977 John Hickey 182 Skye Point Road, Coal Point, NSW Australia 2283 tmjv@bigpond.net.au Hi to all my old American friends over there.

1977 Kathleen S. Ellis 7 Snell St. Dolgeville, NY  13329

1977 Kathy (Trasky) Wright 108 Murphy Rd. Little Falls, NY 13365 wrightdk@twcny.rr.com 

1977 Anne (Seifert) Hauf 7206 Bunal Blvd., Rome, NY  13440 ghauf@twcny.rr.com Having missed all past reunions, I'm hoping there is a 30th in 

the works.

1977 Melanie (Siver) Staring 164 County Highway 104  Stratford mellitta146@aol.com 
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1978 James Saracino St. Johnsville thesfarm@frontier.com I heard a rumor about a reunion. Am interested. Please let me 

know. I am not on facebook. 315-868-5602

1978 Karen E. Ferguson (Stack) 220 South Tisdale Buffalo, WY 82834 keferguson@vcn.com I received a letter for our 25th class reunion next June and 

started looking on the internet for the DCS website. I enjoyed 

reminiscing on this page. I have been working as the CFO/HR 

Manager for the local hospital for the past 18 years. I love it 

here but have very fond memories of DCS.

1978 Larry Austin 387 West Main St., Little Falls, NY 13365 larry@dolgeville.info You can find information on the village of Dolgeville at 

www.dolgeville.info

1978 Randy Barnes    16 Millers Grove Rd Dolgeville sunnyfieldfarm@hotmail.com

1978 Rob Cramer 213 Royal Tower Drive, Irmo, SC 29063 rcramer@agfirst.com

1978 Steve Paul 228 County Rte. 14A Earlville, NY 13332 Brookiemrp@hotmail.com Just checking in! Life is good!

1979 David J. Yanney 34 Elm St., Dolgeville NY 13329 yanney34@hotmail.com

1979 Gary D. Shibley Jr. 905 Evelyn Avenue, Clearwater, Florida 33764 gdshibley@hotmail.com

1979 Joe Raffa 43 Leavitt Rd., Oswego, N.Y. 13126 joevalraffa@prodigy.net

1979 Judith Fake Schneeberger 3591 Plum Dale Drive, Fairfax, Virginia 22033 jeschnee@yahoo.com

1978 Jon Rice 5509 Palm Drive, Fort Pierce, Florida 34982 jon1959@hotmail.com
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